
Valid on items purchased between
August 15 - September 15, 2015. 

 
Street Address

City  State Zip

Phone   E-mail

Name lease printP legibly

Model

719821378990

719821379003

719821379010

719821379027

719821379102

719821379119

719821379126

719821378990

719821379003

719821379010

719821379027

719821379034

719821379041

719821379058

MFADVUV-52

MFADVUV-58

MFADVUV-62

MFADVUV-67

MFADVUV-72

MFADVUV-77

MFADVUV-82

MFESSUV-52

MFESSUV-58

MFESSUV-62

MFESSUV-67

MFESSUV-72

MFESSUV-77

MFESSUV-82

Advanced UV Filter 52mm

Advanced UV Filter 58mm

Advanced UV Filter 62mm

Advanced UV Filter 67mm

Advanced UV Filter 72mm

Advanced UV Filter 77mm

Advanced UV Filter 82mm

Essential UV 52mm

Essential UV 58mm

Essential UV 62mm

Essential UV 67mm

Essential UV 72mm

Essential UV 77mm

Essential UV 82mm

ModelUPC

PLEASE CHECK OFF WHICH FILTER YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE.

Mail to: 
Manfrotto Distribution
Manfrotto Bag & Free Manfrotto Filter
10 Mountainview Rd, Suite 320 South,
Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458

To receive this offer, you must complete
the requested information on this form
and mail it along with the following:

- original or legible copy of the bill of sale
- original UPC symbol cut out from packaging

7 019821 00000

Rebate requests must be
postmarked by October 15, 2015.

This offer is valid for US residents only and can not be combined 
with any other promotional o er (i.e. Student Discount Program, 
Cashback Program). Not valid on models purchased at Best Buy 
or BestBuy.com. This offer is valid only on items purchased 
through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market 
items and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. 
Manfrotto Distribution is not responsible for lost or misdirected 
mail. Please keep copies of all documents pertaining to this offer. 
Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in its sole discretion to 
refuse any claim.   

FREE
MANFROTTO
PHOTO FILTER
Purchase any Manfrotto Bag and receive
a FREE Manfrotto Photo Filter listed below.   


