

Purchase any Manfrotto Bag and receive a FREE Manfrotto Photo Filter listed below.

Name

Manfrotto Imagine More

Please print legibly



Valid on items purchased between August 15 - September 15, 2015.

Rebate requests must be postmarked by October 15, 2015.

To receive this offer, you must complete the requested information on this form and mail it along with the following:

- original or legible copy of the bill of sale
- original UPC symbol cut out from packaging



This offer is valid for US residents only and can not be combined with any other promotional o er (i.e. Student Discount Program, Cashback Program). Not valid on models purchased at Best Buy or BestBuy.com. This offer is valid only on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. Please keep copies of all documents pertaining to this offer. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in its sole discretion to refuse any claim.

Mail to:

Manfrotto Distribution
Manfrotto Bag & Free Manfrotto Filter
10 Mountainview Rd, Suite 320 South,
Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458

PLEA5	E CHEU	K UFF	WHICH	FILTER	YUU	WUULD	LIKE	IO RECEI	VE.

Street Address								
	0	77						
City	State	Zip						
Phone	e	E-mail						
	Model	UPC	Model					
	MFADVUV-52	719821378990	Advanced UV Filter 52mm					
	MFADVUV-58	719821379003	Advanced UV Filter 58mm					
	MFADVUV-62	719821379010	Advanced UV Filter 62mm					
	MFADVUV-67	719821379027	Advanced UV Filter 67mm					
	MFADVUV-72	719821379102	Advanced UV Filter 72mm					
	MFADVUV-77	719821379119	Advanced UV Filter 77mm					
	MFADVUV-82	719821379126	Advanced UV Filter 82mm					
	MFESSUV-52	719821378990	Essential UV 52mm					
	MFESSUV-58	719821379003	Essential UV 58mm					
	MFESSUV-62	719821379010	Essential UV 62mm					
	MFESSUV-67	719821379027	Essential UV 67mm					
	MFESSUV-72	719821379034	Essential UV 72mm					
	MFESSUV-77	719821379041	Essential UV 77mm					
П	MFESSUV-82	719821379058	Essential UV 82mm					